

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.5023, 4987 & 4997 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
04.	03.02.2025	<u>RC,J</u> <u>I.A.No.01 of 2025 in W.P.No.5023 of 2022</u> For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, the present application is ordered. Leave is granted and counter affidavit is taken on record. _____ RC, J <u>I.A.No.01 of 2025 in W.P.No.4987 of 2022</u> For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, the present application is ordered. Leave is granted and counter affidavit is taken on record. _____ RC, J <u>I.A.No.02 of 2025 in W.P.No.4987 of 2022</u> For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, the present application is ordered. Leave is granted and counter affidavit is taken on record. _____ RC, J <u>W.P.Nos.5023, 4987 & 4997 of 2022</u> Post on 03.03.2025 finally, for filing reply. _____ RC, J <i>BRS</i>		

